LE TENNIS EASTER CAMPS 2020

held at Maresfield Lawn Tennis Club
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4 day option
Mon 6th April - Thurs 9th April
10.00am - 1.15pm 3-11 yrs

5 day option
Mon 6th April - Fri 10th April
10.00am - 1.15pm 3-11 yrs

Search 'LeTennis'
on facebook
and like our page

Brand new red mini tennis court/touch tennis court
opened summer 2019.

Match|PreparationCamp

4 day option
Mon 6th April - Thurs 9th April
1.45pm - 6.00pm 7-16 yrs

5 day option
Mon 6th April - Fri 10th April
1.45pm - 6.00pm 7-16 yrs

. This is available before camps from /'_)

9am to 10am with a variety of fun
activities. Children can sign up from //

1to5 days. 3\\5
'1;_)'/
To make bookings and payment, please visit our home page at ")

www.letennis.co.uk and select HOLIDAY CAMPS =34
If you are unable to pay now please contact /
letennis@btconnect.com and we will reserve place/s for your children
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LE TENNIS SUMMER CAMPS 2020

held at Maresfield Lawn Tennis Club
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Mon 27th July - Fri 31st July
10.00am - 1.30pm 3-12 yrs

fennispcamp

Mon 10th August - Fri 14th August
10.00am - 1.30pm 3-12 yrs
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Mon 17th August - Fri 21st August
v 10.00am - 1.30pm 3-12 yrs
5w & "
Al
Search 'LeTennis'  S—

on facebook
and like our page
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b Mon 3rd August - Fri 7th August
1.00pm - 6.00pm 7-16 yrs

//
e This is available before camps from =
¢ 9am to 10am with a variety of fun )2

activities. Children can sign up from > y
1to 5 days. \\7 {
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To make bookings and payment, please visit our home page at
www.letennis.co.uk and select HOLIDAY CAMPS
If you are unable to pay now please contact
letennis@btconnect.com and we will reserve place/s for your children




